
Christmas Events 2015 
 

 

Saturday 21st November 

KS1 and KS2 Choir performing at Billingshurst Christmas Fayre at St. Mary’s Church. 
 

Friday 4th December  
Year 3 Christmas Performance 2.30-3.00 pm KS2 Hall * 
 

Saturday 12th December  

Billingshurst Choral Society and KS2 Choir Carol Concert, St. Mary’s Church at 7.30-9.15 pm 
-  ticket entry only (details will be sent home with the Choir) 
 

Monday 7th December  
Year 6 Christmas Performance 9.15-9.45 am KS2 Hall * 
 

Reception children to perform the Nativity to Senior Citizens and Playgroups – 1.30 pm.  

Senior Citizens tea party to follow  
 

Tuesday 8th December 

Year 5 Christmas Performance 2.30-3.00 pm KS2 Hall * 
 

Wednesday 9th December 

Year 3 Music Performance  – 3 morning sessions in KS2 Hall  
 
Reception Nativity Performance 2.15 pm KS1 Hall – ticket entry only (letter to follow) 
 

Thursday 10th December 
Reception Nativity Performance 9.45 am KS1 Hall – ticket entry only (letter to follow) 

 
Year 1 Christmas Performance 2.30-3.00 pm KS1 Hall * 
 

Friday 11th December 

Year 4 Christmas Performance 9.15-9.45 am KS2 Hall * 
 

Year 2 Christmas Performance 2.30-3.00 pm KS1 Hall * 
 

Monday 14th December 
Christmas Party Day.  Please note children may wear their party clothes on this day. 
 

Tuesday 15th December 
Whole school visit to The Hawth Theatre, Crawley, to see Jack and the Beanstalk (am only) 
 

Wednesday 16th December  
Chartwells Christmas Lunch 
 
3.30 pm – Carols in the Car Park  
 

Thursday 17th December 

Orchestra Performance to Parents 
 

Friday 18th December  
Children and staff Christmas service at St Mary’s Church. 
 
 

*No ticket required for these performances, but a maximum attendance of two per 
family. 

 

 
Wishing you a very Merry Christmas! 


